
De Paul School, Budaun 

SCHEDULE FOR II PRE BOARD EXAMINATION 2024-25 

CLASS: X & XII 

 

Date Day 
Subjects 

Time 
X XII 

02-01-2025 Thursday Hindi English Language 

FOR-X 

8.30 am 

To 

11.00 am 

 

Maths:3 Hrs 

Hindi:3 Hrs 

 

FOR-XII 

11.30 AM 

To 

2.30 PM 

03-01-2025 Friday Chemistry Chemistry / Accounts 

04-01-2025 Saturday Geography Physics / Economics 

06-01-2025 Monday PHE / Computer Maths 

07-01-2025 Tuesday History Civics English Literature 

08-01-2025 Wednesday English Literature Biology / Commerce 

09-01-2025 Thursday Biology Hindi / Computer 

10-01-2025 Friday Maths PHE 

11-01-2025 Saturday English Language  

13-01-2025 Monday Physics  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PRINCIPAL 

 


